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Women / XS / Jr B1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Atara Garfield671
HGC/JCC

9.400 9.800 9.2009.800 38.200
2 1T 1 6 1 

1 

Athena Gambini328
Above the Bar

9.200 9.800 9.4009.350 37.750
7T 1T 5T 4 2 

2 

Laura Bobadilla136
World Champions Cntr

9.300 9.700 9.3009.400 37.700
4T 3 3T 5 3 

3 

Soraya Shah339
Above the Bar

9.350 9.100 9.5009.550 37.500
3 8 2 2T 4 

4 

Juliet Vela438
NWK SPORTS

9.600 9.550 9.5008.700 37.350
1 5 10 2T 5 

5 

Maddy Rodriguez852
Alamo Heights

9.200 9.600 9.1009.400 37.300
7T 4 3T 7T 6 

6 

MyKayla Rue474
RCG

9.300 9.500 9.0009.100 36.900
4T 6 7 9T 7 

7 

Bailey Perez431
NWK SPORTS

9.100 9.350 9.0009.350 36.800
9 7 5T 9T 8 

8 

Claire Macdonel549
Iron Cross

9.300 8.700 9.6008.850 36.450
4T 9T 8 1 9 

9 

Olivia Eaves722
Katy Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 8.8008.800 35.300
10 9T 9 11 10 

10 

Summer Stoddard772
Flips Texas

8.900 8.300 9.1008.600 34.900
11 12 11 7T 11 

11 

Penny Solis437
NWK SPORTS

8.450 8.000 8.4008.500 33.350
12 13 12 13 12 

12 

Harper Kaufman769
Flips Texas

0.000 8.600 8.6008.200 25.400
13 11 13 12 13 

13 
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